

Help

Article	s of Amendment	4
	to	•
Articles	of Incorporation	
		(a)
	irrently filed with the Fioriog Depit of Stat	
7901		
,		
		following amendment(s) to
the new name of the corporat	<u>tion:</u>	
		The new
ignation "Corp," "Inc," or	Lo . A projessional corporation name mu	bbreviation "Corp.," 1st contain the word
ice address, if applicable:	15622 SW 48ST , MIAMI FL 331	85-4123
<u>JST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ز) 	<u> </u>
	_	
		i
ress, if applicable:	15622 SW 48ST , MIAMI FL 331	85-4123
<u>SE A POST (IFFICE DOA</u> )		
		ha
red agent and/or registered of nd/or the new registered office	address:	
naror me new registered onne	ARGENIS FRANCO	
stered Agent		
	15622 SW 48ST ,	
(1	Florida street address)	
(Fice Address: MIAMI	Florida street address)	da
	WORLDWIDE (Name of Corporation as cu (901 (Document Nu section 607.1006, Florida Statuto the new name of the corporat ignation "Corp," "Inc," or " ssociation," or the abbreviation <u>ce address, if applicable:</u> IST BE A STREET ADDRESS ress, if applicable: BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Articles of Incorporation of         WORLDWIDE IDEAS CORP         (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State (Document Number of Corporation (if known)         section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the the new name of the corporation:         and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the a ignation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name mu- ssociation, " or the abbreviation "P.A."         ce address, if applicable: IST BE A STREET ADDRESS )         ress, if applicable: BE A POST OFFICE BOX         15622 SW 48ST , MIAMI FL 331         15622 SW 48ST , MIAMI FL 331         Interpletable: IST BE A STREET ADDRESS )         ress, if applicable: IST A professional corporation, mame of the address in Florida, enter the name of the address in Florida, enter the name of the address in Florida, enter the name of the address: ARGENIS FRANCO

.

•\*

Check if applicable The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

## If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held.

President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD. Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted us John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

## Example:

Example: X Change	ΤΊ	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action	<u>_Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
(Check One)	Р	ARGENIS FRANCO	15622 SW 48ST
<ol> <li>L) Change</li> <li>X Add</li> </ol>	<del></del>		MIAMI, FL 33185-4123
Remove			
2) Change	<u> </u>		
Add			58 NE 14ST, APT 3312
X Remove 3) Change	P	CAMILO A. MENDEZ	MIAMI, FL 33132
Add			<b>i</b>
Remove			
4) Change	_ <del></del>		
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
6) Change			
6) Add			
Remove			

٠

<u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u> : Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)	
·	
	·····
	_
	· ·
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellating provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment if not contained in the amendment if not contained in the amendment.	on of issued shares.
n an amendation providence of the amendment if not contained in the amendment if not contained in the amendment	endment itself:
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	

1

-

\_\_\_\_\_, if other than the

ļ

The date of each amendment(s) ad	option:
date this document was signed.	10/12/2020
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the De	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as th
	(CHECK ONE)
	opted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) was/were ap	pproved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement or each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes ca	st for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
(By	Liquip fra cur a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been cyed, by al incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	ARGENIS FRANCO
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)

.

.